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Pcq State JUMPING EQUITATION 
ZONE 6 at nambour 2018 

10 Years & Under - 50cm  (25 Riders) 
Round 1  %   Zn  
1.  Tayla Camilleri (Star of Yelarbon) Mackay North 72.27 10 
2.  Amarlie New (Princess Sophia) Crompton Park 71.36 27 
3.  Lily Short (Belle Phlynn Park Rapsody N Blue) Glass 69.55 06 
4.  Natasha Dunworth (Twiggy) Black River 68.64 11 
4.  Tyler Short (Maeve Keeva Castiel) Glasshouse 68.64 06 
6.  Evangeline Donaldson (Reef Action) Peak Downs 68.18 15 
Round 2 
1.  Charlie Thorne (Strathford Picasso) Bundaberg 75.42 07 
2.  Tayla Camilleri (Star of Yelarbon FW) Mackay Nth 74.17 10 
3.  Tyler Short (Maeve Keeva Castiel) Glasshouse 72.08 06 
4.  Evangeline Donaldson (Reef Action) Peak Downs 70.83 15 
4.  Shani Massignani (Micky) Tallebudgera 70.83 02 
6.  Blake Goodall (Valley View Excalbur) Southport 70.00 02 
Round 3 
1.  Blake Goodall (Valley View Excalibur) Southport 72.92 02 
2.  Evangeline Donaldson (Reef Action) Peak Downs 70.42 15 
3.  Charlie Thorne (Strathford Picasso) Bundaberg 70.00 07 
4.  Tyler Short (Maeve Keeva Castiel) Glasshouse 69.17 06 
5.   Sydney Newman (Pilgrim’s Promise) Balmoral 68.75 27 
6.   Aeiha Mcconville (Casper) Gympie 66.36 06 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Tayla Camilleri (Star of Yelarbon FW) Mackay Nth Q3    10 
2.  Tyler Short (Maeve Keeva Castiel) Glasshouse Q3     06 
3.  Evangeline Donaldson (Reef Action) Peak Downs Q3    15 
4.  Charlie Thorne (Strathford Picasso) Bundaberg Q3     07 
5.  Blake Goodall (Valley View Excalibur) Southport Q3     02 
6.  Amarlie New (Princess Sophia) Crompton Park Q3     27 
7.  Natasha Dunworth (Twiggy) Black River Q3    11 
8.  Lily Short (Belle Phlynn Park Rapsody N Blue) Q3    06 
9.  Hayley Crosswell (Flash) Gin Gin Q3    07 
10.Sydney Newman (Pilgrim’s Promise) Balmoral Q3    27 
 
11 & Under 13 Years - 60cm (31 Riders) 
Round 1 
1.  Bridgette Dalmau (Swingtime Swift) Samford GV 71.80 01 
2.  Amy Cunzolo (Centazure) Comet River 71.36 15 
3.  Zali Young (Dove Haven Kiss of Glory) Southport 70.00 02 
4.  Tori Dakin (Bixion) Fitzroy River 68.64 27 
5.  Lara Coombe (Rosie) Moura 68.18 09 
5.  Cody Tincknell (Its Who) Glasshouse 68.18 06 
Round 2  
1.  Lara Coombe (Rosie) Moura 74.17 09 
2.  Bridgette Dalmau (Swingtime Swift) Samford GV 73.33 01 
3.  Taylah Douglas (Gary Downs Paris) Southport 72.50 02 
4.  Cody Tincknell (Its Who) Glasshouse 69.58 06 
5.  Olivia Hewitt-Tom (Gypsie Queen) Kuranda 69.17 18 
6.  Zac Goodall (Aerowhon Park Remington) Southport 68.33 02  
Round 3 
1.  Zac Goodall (Aerowhon Park Remington) Southport 73.33 02 
2.  Lara Coombe (Rosie) Moura 72.08 09 
3.  Tori Dakin (Bixion) Fitzroy River 71.67 27 
4.  Zali Young (Dove Haven Kiss of Glory) Southport 69.17 02 
4.  Amy Cunzolo (Centazure) Comet River 69.17 15 
6.  Isabella Forsyth (EE Duchesse De Bloom) Gumdale 68.75 01 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Lara Coombe (Rosie) Moura Q3    09 
2.  Amy Cunzolo (Centazure) Comet River Q3    15 
3.  Bridgette Dalmau (Swingtime Swift) Samford Q3    01 

4.  Zali Young (Dove Haven Kiss of Glory) Southport Q3    02 
5.  Tori Dean (Brixion) Fitzroy River Q3    27 
6.  Zac Goodall (Aerowhon Park Remington) Q3    02 
7.  Cody Tincknell (Its Who) Glasshouse Q3    06 
8.  Taylah Douglas (Gary Downs Paris) Southport Q3    02 
9.  Olivia Hewitt-Toms (Gypsie Queen) Kuranda Q3    18 
10. Isabella Forsyth (EE Duchesse De Bloom) Q3    01 
 
13 & Under 15 Years - 70cm - Group 1 (19 Riders) 
Round 1 
1.  Grace Muirhead (Romp It In) Brymaroo 72.73 04 
2.  Tayla Wallace (Barlow Park Too Easy) Crompton Pk 69.55 27 
3.  Jasmine Jensen (JFK) Burpengary 67.73 26 
4.  Gabrielle Davey (Mon Amigo) Gympie 66.39 06 
5.  Claudia Eggerling (Wilbur) Wandoan 65.45 05 
6.  Georgie Coombe (Yarraman Sandy) Moura 65.00 09 
Round 2 
1.  Tayla Wallace (Barlow Park Too Easy) Crompton Pk 81.67 27 
2.  Grace Muirhead (Romp It In) Brymaroo 76.67 04 
2.  Amelia Driscoll (Tatiana) Crompton Park 76.67 27 
4.  Georgie Coombe (Yarraman Sandy) Moura 75.00 09 
5.  Mathilda Wood (Cutters Concent) Gympie 73.33 06 
6.  Claudia Eggerling (Wilbur) Wandoan 72.92 05 
Round 3 
1.  Tayla Wallace (Barlow Park Too Easy) Crompton Pk 74.58 27 
2.  Georgie Coombe (Yarraman Sandy) Moura 69.58 09 
3.  Grace Muirhead (Romp It In) Brymaroo 67.08 04 
3.   Xanthia Thompson (Maximal Aria) Cannonvalley 67.08 22 
3.  Kyle Briar (Vivacious Blonde) Greenbank 67.08 02 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Tayla Wallace (Barlow Park Too Easy) Q3    27 
2.  Grace Muirhead (Romp It In) Brymaroo Q3    04 
3.  Georgie Coombe (Yarraman Sandy) Moura Q3    09 
4.  Gabrielle Davey (Mon Amigo) Gympie Q3    06 
5.  Amelia Driscoll (Tatiana) Crompton Park Q3    27 
6.  Mathilda Wood (Cutters Concent) Gympie Q3    06 
7.  Claudia Eggerling (Wilbur) Wandoan Q3    05 
8.  Xanthia Thompson (Maximal Aria) Cannonvalley Q2    22 
9.  Jasmine Jensen (JFK) Burpengry Q3    26 
10.Kyle Briar (Vivacious Blonde) Greenbank Q3    02 
 
 

Francesca Dooley (Stuart Little) Yeppoon 
10 Years & Under 
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Pcq State JUMPING EQUITATION 
ZONE 6 at nambour 2018 

13 & Under 15 Years - 70cm - Group 2 (20 Riders) 
Round 1 %     Zn  
1.  Isabelle Cantle (Atlanta) Gympie 77.73 06 
2.  Sydnie Williams (GP Jack Sparrow) Tallebudgera 77.27 02 
3.  Ellen Davis (Rock the Boat Pumba) Hervey Bay 76.39 07 
3.  Ashlee Sturgess (Just Is) Chinchilla 76.39 05 
5.  Lillian Evans (Belle Phlynn Park Alices D) Glasshouse 75.91 06 
6.  Maddison Barsby (Darbrooke King) Comet River 73.64 15 
Round 2 
1.  Sydnie Williams (GP Jack Sparrow) Tallebudgera 73.33 02 
2.  Abby Peacock (Mr Up & Over) Tewantin Noosa 72.50 06 
3.  Isabelle Cantle (Atlanta) Gympie 72.08 06 
4.  Jazmine McMullan (BJ) Greenbank 70.00 02 
4.  Georgia Abbott (Rock My World) Crompton Park 70.00 27 
6.  Ashlee Sturgess (Just Is) Chinchilla 69.17 05 
Round 3 
1.  Jazmine McMullan (BJ) Greenbank 77.08 02 
2.  Talia Pearce (Glenelg’s Hand Painted) Nambour 76.57 06 
3.  Maddison Barsby (Darbrooke King) Comet River 72.50 15 
4.  Ellen Davis (Rock the Boat Pumba) Hervey Bay 71.25 07 
5.  Jessica Grech (Our Promise Cl) Mackay North 70.42 10 
6.  Abby Peacock (Mr Up & Over) Tewantin Noosa 69.17 06 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Isabelle Cantle (Atlanta) Gympie Q3    06 
2.  Sydnie Williams (GP Jack Sparrow) Tallebudgera Q3    02 
3.  Jazmine McMullan (BJ) Greenbank Q3    02 
4.  Talia Pearce (Glenelg’s Hand Painted) Nambour Q3    06 
5.  Abby Peacock (Mr Up & Over) Tewantin Noosa Q3    06 
6.  Ellen Davis (Rock the Boat Pumba) Hervey Bay Q3    07 
7.  Ashlee Sturgess (Just Is) Chinchilla Q3    05 
8.  Maddison Barsby (Darbrooke King) Comet River Q3    15 
9.  Lillian Evans (Belle Phlynn Park Alice’s Dream) Q3    06 
10.Georgia Abbott (Rock My World) Crompton Park Q3    27 
 
15 & Under 17 Years - 80cm - Group 1 (17 Riders) 
Round 1 
1.  Caitlin Neundorf (Print Dynasty) Sarina 74.55 10 
2.  Chelsea Jefferies (All Bling) Nambour 72.73 06 
3.  Abbey Lamperd (Basil) Atherton 69.59 18 
4.  Claudia Symes (Quinzella Z) Dayboro 67.27 26 
5.  Julie Grant (Kool Rockn BJ) Crows Nest 65.91 04 
6.  Claire Bennett (Survivor) Gatton 65.45 04 
Round 2 
1.  Jamie Hewitt-Toms (Get Up and Go) Kuranda 74.17 18 
2.  Kandi McLennan (Alias the Player) Taroom 72.08 05 
3.  Caitlin Neundorf (Print Dynasty) Sarina 71.29 10 
3.  Abbey Lampeerd (Basil) Atherto 71.29 18 
5.  Amy Gray (Regal Rebellion) Cannonvalley 70.42 22 
6.  Chelsea Jefferies (All Bling) Nambour 68.79 06 
Round 3 
1.  Kandi McLennan (Alias the Player) Taroom 73.75 05 
2.  Shania Lyons (Delago Bolt) Dayboro 71.67 26 
3.  Chelsea Jefferies (All Bling) Nambour 70.42 06 
3.  Claudia Symes (Quinzella Z) Dayboro 70.42 26 
3.  Julie Grant (Kool Rock n BJ) Crows Nest 70.42 04 
3.  Claire Bennett (Survivor) Gatton 70.42 04 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Kandi McLennan (Alias the Player) Taroom Q3   05 
2.  Caillin Neundorf (Print Dynasty) Sarina Q3   10 

3.  Chelsea Jefferies (All Bling) Nambour Q3    06 
4.  Abbey Lamperd (Basil) Atherton Q3    18 
5.  Claudia Symes (Quinzella Z) Dayboro Q3    26 
6.  Julie Grant (Kool Rock n BJ) Crows Nest Q3    04 
7.  Jamie Hewitt-Toms (Get Up And Go) Kuranda Q3    18 
8.  Amy Gray (Regal Rebellion) Cannonvalley Q3    22 
9.  Shania Lyons (Delago Bolt) Dayboro Q3    26 
10.Claire Bennett (Survivor) Gatton Q3    04  
 
15 & Under 17 Years - 80cm - Group 2 (19 Riders) 
Round 1 
1.  Dominique Holtcamp (Life To The Max) Dalby 72.27 04 
2.  Amanda Mills (Tantangara Blue Ribbon Away) Kilcoy 70.00 26 
3.  Dylan Porter (Cheque It Out) Nambour 68.64 06 
4.  Mia Bickley (W.F. Amaretto) Eumundi 67.73 06 
5.  Giulia Rogato (Fire Engine) Mareeba 67.27 18 
5.  Courtney Newport (Aviation Holly) Tamborine 67.27 02 
Round 2 
1.  Dominique Holtcamp (Life To The Max) Dalby 79.17 04 
2.  Amanda Mills (Tantangara Blue Ribbon Away) Kilcoy 73.33 26 
3.  Hannah Cheal (Suits Us) Emerald 72.50 15 
4.  Georgia Anderson (Magnum) Roma 71.87 20 
5.  Dylan Porter (Cheque It Out) Nambour 71.25 06 
6.  Audra Lawton (Canina Park Midas) Kia Ora 70.83 06  
Round 3 
1.  Dominique Holtcamp (Life To The Max) Dalby 73.75 04 
2.  Emma Bode (Elly Oak) Pioneer River Valley 72.08 10 
3.  Hannah Cheal (Suits Us) Emerald 69.58 15 
3.  Guila Rogato (Fire Engine) Mareeba 69.58 18 
3.  Courtney Newport (Aviation Holly) Tamborine 69.58 02 
6.  Maddison Herd (Karimil) Pine Rivers 68.75 26 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Dominique Holtcamp (Life To The Max) Dalby Q3    04 
2.  Dylan Porter (Cheque It Out) Nambour Q3  06 
3.  Amanda Mills (Tantangara Blue Ribbon Away) Q3 26 
4.  Hannah Cheal (Suits Us) Emerald Q3 15 
5.  Mia Bickley (W.F. Amaretto) Eumundi Q3 06 
6.  Guila Rogato (Fire Engine) Mareeba Q3 18 
7.  Courtney Newport (Aviation Holly) Tamborine Q3 02 
8.  Emma Bode (Elly Oak) Pioneer River Valley Q3 10 
9.  Maddison Herd (Karimil) Pine Rivers Q3 26 
10.Georgia Anderson (Magnum) Roma Q3 20 

Kandi McLennan (Alias the Player) Taroom 
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Pcq State JUMPING EQUITATION 
ZONE 6 at nambour 2018 

17 & Under 26 Years - 80cm (25 Riders) 
Round 1 %     Zn  
1.  Bree Wiblen (Holmwood Flare) Nambour 84.09 06 
2.  Isabella Blunt (Warrego Spiro) Burpengary 79.55 26 
3.  Nicole Murphy (Jay Em Amablique) Dysart 77.73 15 
3.  Rhiley Davey (Cildara Flynn) Gympie 77.73 06 
5.  Courtney Tincknell (Alices Wonderland) Glasshouse 74.09 06 
5.  Amber Holt (Witz Pepe Tang) Bundaberg 74.09 07 
Round 2 
1.  Courtney Tincknell (Alices Wonderland) Glasshouse 76.67 06 
2.  Isabella Blunt (Warrego Spiro) Burpengary 75.42 26 
3.  Bridget Connolly (Sapphire) Nambour 75.00 06 
4.  Jasmine Ritter (Along Came Lucy) Yeppoon 72.50 27 
5.  Amber Holt (Witz Pepe Tang) Bundaberg 71.67 07 
5.  Brigitte Allanson (Missing Link) Freshwater 71.67 18 
Round 3 
1.  Bree Wiblen (Holmwood Flare) Nambour 74.58 06 
2.  Jasmine Ritter (Along Came Lucy) Yeppoon 74.17 27 
3.  Nicole Murphy (Jay Em Amablique) Dysart 73.33 15 
4.  Anika Green (Promise 4 Gold) Greenbank 70.83 02 
5.  Isabella Blunt (Warrego Spiro) Burpengary 68.75 26 
6.  Courtney Tincknell (Alices Wonderland) Glasshouse 67.92 06 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Isabella Blunt (Warrego Spiro) Burpengary Q3 26 
2.  Courtney Tincknell (Alices Wonderland)  Q3 06 
3.  Bree Wiblen (Holmwood Flare) Nambour Q3 06 
4.  Jasmine Ritter (Along Came Lucy) Yeppoon Q3 27 
5.  Nicole Murphy (Jay Em Amablique) Dysart Q3 15 
6.  Brigitte Allanson (Missing Link) Freshwater Q3 18 
7.  Anika Green (Promise 4 Gold) Greenbank Q3 02 
8.  Bridget Connolly (Sapphire) Nambour Q3 06 
9.  Amber Holt (Witz Pepe Tang) Bundaberg Q2 07 
10.Rhiley Davey (Cildara Flynn) Gympie Q3 06 
 
 
 
 
 

ZONE TEAMS 
 

1. Zone 4  70.5 Points 
 Dominique Holtcamp    Life to the Max      Dalby 30 
 Grace Muirhead Romp It In             Brymaroo 25.5  
 Julie Grant Kool Rock n BJ     Crows Nest 15 
 Anna Hegerty               Networking  W. Toowoom 3.5 
 
2. Zone 15 64.5 Points 
 Brooke Coyne  Kings Habit  Dysart 25 
 Evangeline Donaldson Reef Action  Peak Downs 20.5 
 Amy Cunzolo Centazure  Comet River 19 
 Cassie Baynton A.Roman Bandit  Dysart 18.5 
 
3.   Zone 6 63 Points (countback on % from Zn 1) 
 Tyler Short M.Keeva Castiel  Glasshouse 21.5 
 Isabelle Cantle Atlanta  Gympie 21 
 Courtney Tincknell Alices Wonderland Glasshouse 20.5 
 Bree Wiblen Holmwood Flare Nambour 20 
  
 

21 & Under 26 Years - 80cm (11 Riders) 
Round 1 
1.  Brooke Coyne (Kings Habit) Dysart 78.54 15 
2.  Sarah Weiss (Twins Delux) Gumdale 75.00 01 
3.  Cassie Baynton (Allstates Roman Bandit) Dysart 71.82 15 
3.  Katherine Ferguson (Kanu) Waterford 71.82 02 
5.  Madison Hose (APH Swashbuckler) Hervey Bay 70.00 07 
5.  Olivia Rolfe (Spur Change) Wynnum 70.00 01 
Round 2 
1.  Madison Hose (APH Swashbuckler) Hervey Bay 73.75 07 
2.  Sarah Weiss (Twins Delux) Gumdale 73.33 01 
3.  Olivia Rolfe (Spur Change) Wynnum 72.92 01 
4.  Brooke Coyne (Kings Habit) Dysart 68.75 15 
5.  Katherine Ferguson (Kanu) Waterford 67.50 02 
5.  Elisha Wade (Princess Spook-A-Lot) Mt. Gravatt 67.50 01 
Round 3 
1.  Madison Hose (APH Swashbuckler) Hervey Bay 77.92 07 
2. Sarah Weiss (Twins Deluc) Gumdale 77.08 01 
3.  Brooke Coyne (Kings Habit) Dysart 71.67 15 
4.  Cassie Baynton (Allstates Roman Bandit) Dysart 69.17 15 
5.  Rochelle Polzin (Reclaims Sundown) Redlands 67.92 01 
6.  Shannon Snelleksz (All That Jazz) Mt Gravatt 66.57 01 
 
OVERALL 
1.  Sarah Weiss (Twins Delux) Gumdale Q3 01 
2.  Madison Hose (APH Swashbuckler) Hervey Bay Q3 07 
3.  Brooke Coyne (Kings Habit) Dysart Q3 15  
4.  Cassie Baynton (Allstates Roman Bandit) Dysart Q3 15 
5.  Katherine Ferguson (Kanu) Waterford Q3 02 
6.  Olivia Rolfe (Spur Change) Wynnum Q3 01 
7.  Rochelle Polzin (Reclaims Sundown) Redlands Q3 01 
8.  Ellisha Wade (Princess Spook-A-Lot) Mt.Gravatt Q3 01 
9.  Shannon Snelleksz (All That Jazz) Mt Gravatt Q3 01 
10.Melissa Cannon (Basil Brush) Waterford Q3 02 
 
 
 

 
 

STATE TEAM 
 
Queensland 
 
Dominique Holtkamp Life To The Max Zone 4 
Tayla Wallace  Barlow Park Too Easy Zone 27 
Sarah Weiss Twins Delux Zone 1 
Madison Hose APH Swashbuckler Zone 7 
 

HIGHEST AGGREGATE POINTS 
 

Dominique Holtkamp (Life To The Max) Dalby, Zone 4 - 30 Pts 
 

HIGHEST SCORING ROUND 
 

Bree Wiblen (Holmwood Flare) Nambour, Zone 6 - 84.09% 
 

COOMBE FAMILY TROT UP TROPHY 
Zone 5 


